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Introduction 

Features
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TAMBORA200Pro is a professional UV curing system engineered 
for large-diameter pipe rehabilitation, covering the range from DN150 
to DN2000. Purpose-built for high-volume operations, and complex 
scenarios.

The main unit with 200m cable and adapts to various vehicles. 
It features a digitally integrated drive system, offering improved 
operational control, traceability, and efficient troubleshooting.

The light chain features the same advanced "snake-bone" design 
and includes 2 sections, each with 4 lamps, totaling 8 UV lamps. The 
lamp housing is separable for easier maintenance, and lamp power 
is unlimitedly adjusted from 400–650W for enhanced control. The 
light core is available in three configurations. The array includes more 

densely packed UV lamps, arranged in cross and parallel layouts to 
ensure wider curing coverage and more even exposure. All UV lamps 
are rated for 1000+ hours. Integrated 2.0 Megapixels camera with 
built-in LED illumination and temperature sensor to monitor the curing 
process even in high-temperature environments.All are adjustable 
from 400-1000W with no limitation.

Compatible with tablet control unit. The wireless tablet unit with a 
dedicated display enables full-process intelligent visualization, real-
time feedback of internal temperature, pressure, and curing speed 
ensuring optimal process visibility and quality control. Motorized cable 
drum and storage to enhance operational efficiency and quality. 

2x4x650W.

Adjustable Wheel Sets: DN150 to 
DN600.

Lamp Power Setting: 400-650W.

Mercury Lamps: quick-release, 
longer lifespan, lower maintenance 
cost.

2x6x1000W.

Electrical Expandable Wheel Sets: 
DN1000 to DN1600.

Lamp Power Setting: 400-1000W.

Structure: parallel lamps, edge-
focused for better head-end curing.

Mercury Lamps: quick-release, 
longer lifespan, lower maintenance 
cost.

2x4x1000W.

Electrical Expandable Wheel Sets: 
DN600 to DN1200.

Lamp Power Setting: 400-1000W.

Structure: Cross-lighting for uniform 
curing.

Mercury Lamps: quick-release, 
longer lifespan, lower maintenance 
cost.

2x8x1000W.

Electrical Expandable Wheel Sets: 
DN1200 to DN2000.

Lamp Power Setting: 400-1000W.

Structure: with reflectors for higher 
light efficiency & cooler device 
temperature.

Mercury Lamps: quick-release, 
longer lifespan, lower maintenance 
cost.

Applications
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Digitally Integrated Control System

Visual Window

200m Cable

All-in-One Interface

Uninterrupted Operation

Replaces traditional electrical systems for enhanced precision and 
troubleshooting efficiency.

Allows clear monitoring of cable 
movement, helping to prevent 
tangling.

Ideal for professional and 
complex rehabilitation needs.

Built-in touchscreen enables control and 
display in one.

Equipped with a cooling system to dissipate heat from 
the cable and system to maintain stable performance.
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Specifications
Deployment range DN150-DN2000

Dimensions 1520×776×1373mm

Weight approx. 480kg

Drive system digitally integrated

Cable drum integrated 

Cable length 200m

Cable tension 480kg

Cable winding/unwinding motorized/manualMain Unit

Control Unit

 Control Unit (Integrated)

Dimensions 11 inch

Weight approx. 480g (excl. pad case)

Operating system Android

Display resolution 1920×1200P

Display information time, distance, text input, lamp power setting

Data storage 128G

Connections wireless

Data transmission Wi-Fi

LC150Pro (2x4x650W) LC600Pro (2x4x1000W) LC1000Pro (2x6x1000W) LC1200Pro (2x8x1000W)

Wheel sets DN150-DN600 
(adjustable)

DN600-DN1200 
(electrical expandable)

DN1000-DN1600 
(electrical expandable)

DN1200-DN2000 
(electrical expandable)

UV Lamp power setting 400-650W 400-1000W 400-1000W 400-1000W 

Camera resolution Full HD, 2.0 Megapixels Full HD, 2.0 Megapixels Full HD, 2.0 Megapixels Full HD, 2.0 Megapixels

Permissible ambient temperature 0°C~150°C 0°C~150°C 0°C~150°C 0°C~150°C

Temperature sensor √ √ √ √
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Touch type capacitive 

Touch points 10pt

Operating system Android

Data storage 32G

Data transmission USB


